Race Date
September 17, 2020

Place Team
1 Assumption High School
2 Marathon
3 Auburndale

Inc. Athens High School

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Assumption Quadrangular

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Places 1 2 3 4

32 1 2 4 10
Top 5 Times: 1:47:24.9

39 3 5 8 11
Top 5 Times: 1:48:56.4

51 6 7 9 13
Top 5 Times: 1:50:55.4

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

17

21

09/17/2020 07:45:51



Race Date

September 17, 2020

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 (<95)

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 (>7)
26 (<5)
27 (>7)
28 (>7)
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 (<5)
32 (>7)
33 (>7)
34 (>7)
35 (>7)
36 (>7)

914
906
990
934
907
985
948
953
981
952
909
987
986
949
979
912
947
988
950
908
911
946
951
978
980
935
910
915
984
982
933
916
983
913
976
977

Assumption Quadrangular
Overall Finish List

Name

Ainara Sainz De Ro
Cristin Casey
Julianna Thurs
Elizabeth Van Rixel
Grace Dolan

Jada Prihoda
Jordyn Karl
Mckenna Zieher
Laci Hoeksema
Erricka Zenner
Clara Kubis

Kayla Radtke

Kali Prihoda

Lily Kloos

Anna Cleven

Sam Nelson
Annalise Jewell
Camryn Sapinski
Autumn Richardson
Grace Hoffman
Maddie Meinel
Victoria Hasenohrl
Hope Schulte

Ava Buchberger
Brianna Hieronumus
Addyson Zettler
Ava Lerch

Amber Schoenick
Chentaly Phakitthong
Chloe Lavalley
Emma Ford

Olivia Wilson
McKinley Marks
Morgan Reichl
Alisha Blenker
Paige Blount

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Assumption High School
Assumption High School
Marathon

Athens High School
Assumption High School
Marathon

Auburndale

Auburndale

Marathon

Auburndale

Assumption High School
Marathon

Marathon

Auburndale

Marathon

Assumption High School
Auburndale

Marathon

Auburndale

Assumption High School
Assumption High School
Auburndale

Auburndale

Marathon

Marathon

Athens High School
Assumption High School
Assumption High School
Marathon

Marathon

Athens High School
Assumption High School
Marathon

Assumption High School
Marathon

Marathon

School

As
As
Ma
Ath
As
Ma
Au
Au
Ma
Au
As
Ma
Ma
Au
Ma
As
Au
Ma
Au
As
As
Au
Au
Ma
Ma
Ath
As
As
Ma
Ma
Ath
As
Ma
As
Ma
Ma

Time Pace

20:32.7 5:08/K
20:38.6 5:10/K
20:41.2 5:10/K
20:45.2 5:11/K
20:49.3 5:12/K
21:054 5:16/K
21:21.2 5:20/K
21:26.7 5:22/K
21:56.7 5:29/K
22:06.6 5:32/K
22:17.0 5:34/K
22:30.0 5:38/K
22:43.0 5:41/K
22:49.3 5:42/K
22:54.9 5:44/K
23:07.2 5:47/K
23:11.4 5:48/K
23:18.4 5:50/K
23:36.2 5:54/K
23:37.3 5:54/K
23:42.0 5:56/K
23:42.8 5:56/K
24:14.2 6:04/K
24:24 .2 6:06/K
24:31.8 6:08/K
24:40.4 6:10/K
25:04.6 6:16/K
25:34.4 6:24/K
26:09.2 6:32/K
26:11.9 6:33/K
26:13.0 6:33/K
26:19.0 6:35/K
26:43.0 6:41/K
27:09.0 6:47/K
28:26.9 7:07/K
37:20.2 9:20/K
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Race Date

September 17, 2020

Assumption Quadrangular
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:05.8
0:16.6
1:44.2
2:34.4
3:04.5
3:09.2
4:31.9
5:01.6
5:46.3
6:36.2

0:00.0
0:24.1
1:15.4
1:48.7
2:01.7
2:13.7
2:37.1
3:42.9
3:50.6
5:28.0
5:30.7
6:01.7
7:45.7
16:39.0

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
BibNo Name School Place Place Time Time
Team - Assumption High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 32 Average Time: 21:29.0

1 914 Ainara Sainz De Ro As 1 1 20:32.7 20:32.7
2 906 Cristin Casey As 2 3 20:38.6 41:11.3
3 907 Grace Dolan As 4 7 20:49.3 1:02:00.7
4 909 Clara Kubis As 10 17 22:17.0  1:24:17.7
5 912 Sam Nelson As 15 32 23:07.2 1:47:24.9
6 908 Grace Hoffman As (19) (51) 23:37.3  2:11:02.2
7 911 Maddie Meinel As (20) (71) 23:42.0 2:34:44.2
8 910 Ava Lerch As More Than 7 25:04.6 2:59:48.9
9 915 Amber Schoenick As More Than 7 25:344  3:25:23.3
10 916 Olivia Wilson As More Than 7 26:19.0 3:51:424
11 913 Morgan Reichl As More Than 7 27:09.0 4:18:51.4

Team - Marathon Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 21:47.2

1 990 Julianna Thurs Ma 3 3 20:41.2 20:41.2
2 985 Jada Prihoda Ma 5 8 21:05.4 41:46.7
3 981 Laci Hoeksema Ma 8 16 21:56.7 1:03:43.4
4 987 Kayla Radtke Ma 11 27 22:30.0 1:26:13.4
5 986 Kali Prihoda Ma 12 39 22:43.0 1:48:56.4
6 979 Anna Cleven Ma (14) (53) 22:549 211514
7 988 Camryn Sapinski Ma 17) (70) 23:18.4  2:35:09.8
8 978 Ava Buchberger Ma More Than 7 24:242  2:59:34.0
9 980 Brianna Hieronumus Ma More Than 7 24:31.8  3:24.05.9
10 984 Chentaly Phakitthong Ma More Than 7 26:09.2  3:50:15.1
11 982 Chloe Lavalley Ma More Than 7 26:11.9  4:16:271
12 983 McKinley Marks Ma More Than 7 26:43.0 4:43:101
13 976 Alisha Blenker Ma More Than 7 28:26.9 5:11:371
14 977 Paige Blount Ma More Than 7 37:20.2 5:48:57.4

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 51

948
953
952
949
947
950
946

~NOoO Ok WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Jordyn Karl
Mckenna Zieher
Erricka Zenner

Lily Kloos

Annalise Jewell
Autumn Richardson
Victoria Hasenohrl

Finish Position 3

Average Time: 22:11.1

Au 6 6 21:21.2
Au 7 13 21:26.7
Au 9 22 22:06.6
Au 13 35 22:49.3
Au 16 51 23:11.4
Au (18) (69) 23:36.2
Au (21) (90) 23:42.8

21:21.2 0:00.0

42:48.0 0:05.5
1:04:54.6 0:454
1:27:43.9 1:28.0
1:50:55.4 1:50.2
2:14:31.7 2:15.0
2:38:14.5 2:21.5
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Race Date
September 17, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 51

8 951 Hope Schulte

Team - Athens High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 934 Elizabeth Van Rixel
2 935 Addyson Zettler
3 933 Emma Ford

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Assumption Quadrangular
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:11.1
Au More Than 7 24:14.2 3:02:28.8 2:53.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Ath Less Than 5 20:45.2 20:45.2 0:00.0
Ath Less Than 5 24:40.4 45:25.7 3:55.2
Ath Less Than 5 26:13.0 1:11:38.7 5:27.8
2 09/17/2020 07:45:53



